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List of candidates selected for the academic session 2021 in the

Department of Botany

ENROLMENT NO. Name E-MAIL ID
91059119001 Humaira Jan bhathumaira370@gmail.com
21059119002 Misbah Faroog misbahfaroog134@gmail.com
21059119003 Shahar Banoo banooshahar313@gmail.com
21059119004 Mohd Umar Kumar umerkumar2017@gmail.com
21059119005 Saima Hassan saimahwani@gmail.com
21059119006 Syeda Shaista syedashaista785@gmail.com
21059119007 Uzma Imtiyaz waniuzmaz21@gmail.com
21059119008 Misba Magbool shahmisbah13@gmail.com
21059119009 Rumeesa Akhter Rumeesaakhter63@ gmail.com
21059119010 Aanis Faiz aanisfaiz12@gmail.com
21059119011 Bilkis Nisar bilkisnisar999(@gmail.com
91059119012 Yawar Majeed malikyawar55575@gmail.com
21059119013 Shobby Zahoor shahchemistry@gmail.com
21059119014 lgra Mushtag mushtagiqra999@gmail.com
21059119015 Mudassir Magbool mudassirmalik435@gmail.com
21059119016 Aabid Akbar Sheikh aabidakbars53@gmail.com
21059119017 Farhat-Un-Nisa mirforub2@amail.com
21059119018 Suriya Mushtag suriyamushtag126@gmail.com
21059119019 Kulsuma Fayaz kulsumafayaz81@gmail.com
91059119020 Lvlat-Ul-Rasool shahidrasool1542@gmail.com
91059119021 Sadaf Mushtag sadafmushtaq33678@gmail.com
21059119022 Subreena Mushtag Sabahmushtag1122@gmail.com
21059119023 Basharat Ahmad Dar darbasharat@gmail.com
21059119024 Sohaib Hameed Mir SuhaibhameedS5@gmail.com
21059119025 Ishrat Jahangir Ishratkhan3324@gmail com
21059119026 Lubna Rashid lubnarasidmalla@gmail.com
21059119027 Nuzhat Hussain nuzhathussain394@gmail.com
1059119028 Asiva Jan Aasiyawanill4@ gmail.com
91059119029 Reshi Sirajudin sirajudinreshi676865@gmail.com
21059119030 Misba Fayaz lonemisbad@gmail.com
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21059119031 Ufshana Manzoor

91059119032 Iftisam Nabi iftisamnabil7130@gmail.com
21059119033 Fouzia Yousuf wwwioziawani1234@gmail.com
21059119034 Sabreena Yousf wanisuhail1214@gmail.com
21059119035 Rehana Parveen parveenfatimad98 @gmail.com
21059119036 Tabasum Hameed tabasumhamid04@gmail.com
91059119037 Danish Maieed danishmajeed81116@gmail.com
21059119038 Asma Masood asmamasood23@gmail.com
21059119039 Zaffar Rasheed zafarahmad326@gmail.com
21059119040 Muntazir Tanzeel tannisa228@gmail.com
21059119041 Shayistah Shammem shatistahshamem@gmail.com
21059119042 Shumyla Rather shumylarather@gmail.com
91059119043 Umar Habib habibumar828@gmail.com
21059119044 Dilavaiz Mir

91059119045 Mumen Ashraf Mattoo mominmattoo786@gmail.com
21059119046 Auina Ashraf mirauina7@gmail.com
21059119047 Aabid Nazir Mir aabidnazir215@gmail.com
91059119048 lara Bashir igrabashir609@gmail.com
21059119049 Faizan Yousuf bhatfaizan8067@gmail.com
21059119050 Zarka Khan mrshayaan12345@gmail.com
21059119051 Ruksana Subzar Anayaanaya5200@gmail.com
21059119052 Shugufta Nazir Shug9633@gmail.com
21059119053 Usma Qadir

91059119054 Asiva Manzoor aasiyamanzoorO0l@gmail.com
21059119055 Inshah Ferooz ahanzworld5@gmail.com
91059119056 Anum Mushtag anummushtag012@gmail.com
21059119057 Mehr Un Nisa darsatif42@gmail.com
21059119058 Aamir Mansoor khanmusaib131@gmail.com
21059119059 Bilal Ahmad Mir 410bilalmir@gmail.com
1059119060 Sheikh Haamida Mashood sheikhhaamidal23@gmail.com
91059119061 Bisma Hamid hamidbisma638@gmail.com
21059119062 Mir Aagib Magbool amaarmir77@gmail.com
21059119063 Nazima Hussain nazimahuaain367@gmail.com
21059119064 Razia Jan faziajan826@ gmail.com
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